
Global Health Lecture Series 
Fall 2014 
Schedule 

For more information about the Office of Global Health, please visit our website at  

www.ttuhsc.edu/globalhealth.  

 Monday, August 18 

 *ACB 100* 

 Wednesday, August 20 

 Wednesday, September 10 

 Thursday, September 18 

 *ACB 100 

 Wednesday, October 8* 

*ACB 100 

 Friday, October 10 

 Wednesday, October 22 

 Wednesday, November 5 

 Wednesday, November 19 

 Wednesday, December 3 

 

Unless noted above, all 

presentations will be held in 

ACB 110. 

 

Free lunch will be provided 

to the first 50 attendees. 

 

No RSVP is required. Meals 

are distributed on a first come, 

first serve basis. 

               

featuring 
Bryan Small, CEO 

Alabama-Coushatta Tribal Holdings, LLC 
 

Economic Development and Health Care:  
A Native Perspective 

 
The Alabama and Coushatta were originally separately organized Tribes that inhabited adjacent 
areas near present day Montgomery, Alabama. As European settlers began to encroach on their 
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